10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

KM Unterhebelrepetierer 50m

Wolfgang WeiB
Rainer Berghus
Michael Kastner
Christoph Wermelt

Markus Fiedler
Jens Albermann

Bastian Menebrocker
Axel Ilenburg
Karl-Ludwig Twiehoff

Holger Hoffmann
Dieter Busch

Monika Hesping
Thorsten Schulze

Ralf Rost
Frank Wolter

Uwe Rumpke
Michael Reeh
Michael Bergmann
Viola Wolter
Ralf Demter
Manfred Fleige
Thomas Saatkamp
Kurt Berlekamp

Benno Heuer

2016

176

175

173

171

170

168

166

164

163

161

155

154

152

151

150

149

142

141

139

138

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



21. Winfried Lange 137 Ringe

22. Markus Kliumper 134 Ringe
Robert Lange

23. Manfred Biliker 129 Ringe
24. Markus Briiffer 124 Ringe
25. Bernhard Menebrécker 121 Ringe
26. Peter Fleige 71 Ringe
27. Jutta Maitzen 63 Ringe

Mannschaften 50m Unterhebelrepetierer:

Rheine I
M. Kastner, Chr. Wermelt, R. Berghus

SV Goldhiigel
J. Albermann, Holger Hoffmann, Dieter Busch

SF Borghorst I
W. WeiBl, R. Demter, M. Fiedler

Rheine II
M. Hesping, K.-L. Twiehoff, Bastian Menebrdcker

Rheine III
U. Rumpke, F. Wolter, R. Rost

Rheine IV
M. Bergmann, M. Reeh, Viola Wolter

Rheine V
B. Heuer, W. Lange, M. Fleige

SSC Zumwalde
Th. Schulze, Th. Saatkamp

519

496

495

493

464

453

417

302

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



